+86 15820225735 Email: vincent@gzlanchao.com 
https://www.waterparksequipments.com/

Proforma Invoice

No. Item Description Amount(USD) Remark

01 Shipping Costs CIF Guangzhou USD2343/20GP*1 2,343.00 

02 Shipping Costs CIF Qingdao USD3272/20GP*1 3,272.00 

Total (USD): 5,615.00 

Said US Dollar FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND FIFTEEN ONLY

To: JAZZEERAT BAGHDAD COMPANY
      FOR HOTEL SERVICE AND TOURISM       
      INVESTMENT LTDBaghdad, lrag
      Info@baghdadisland.com
      (964773)000-4488

Ref. No.: OP202412005

Date: 16-April-2025

BANK DETAILS:

BENEFICIARY:  GUANGZHOU  TMS  INTERNATIONAL  LIMITED